
34-4726

CONGRATU LAT I ONS
GRADUAT ES !

F I N D  E V E R T Y T H I N G  Y O U 

N E E D  F O R  C O M M E N C E M E N T  

A T  G R A D  F E S T .

Order online. 
herff.ly/apu



Bachelor Gown with Cap & APU Seal Tassel
Master Gown/Hood with Cap & APU Seal Tassel
Doctor Gown/Hood with Cap & APU Seal Tassel
Cap and Gown Shipping
25 APU Personalized Announcements
Announcement Shipping
APU Graduation Sash
APU Seal Tassel

These prices are good only at Grad Fest. Tax not included. Visa, MC, Discover and AMEX accepted. No cash or check sales accepted.
Cap and gown are not distributed at event.

PLEASE NOTE: Receipt of cap and gown apparel does not guarantee clearance to participate in commencement.

O R D E R  A  C O N V E N I E N T  
G R A D  PA C K  AT  G R A D  F E S T !
February 20 & 21, 10am - 6pm • University Bookstore

Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel
APU Graduation Sash
25 APU Personalized Announcements
Windsor Lithograph Diploma Frame

Bachelor        $307.99
Master (with Hood)         $347.99

P A C K A G E  1  -  W I N D S O R  L I T H O  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel
APU Graduation Sash
25 APU Personalized Announcements
Windsor Medallion Diploma Frame

Bachelor        $272.99
Master (with Hood)         $312.99
Doctorate (with Hood)†      $331.99

P A C K A G E  2  -  W I N D S O R  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel
APU Graduation Sash
25 APU Personalized Announcements
Classic Embossed Diploma Frame

Bachelor        $257.99
Master (with Hood)         $297.99

P A C K A G E  3  -  C L A S S I C  G R A D  P A C K

Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel
APU Graduation Sash
25 APU Personalized Announcements
No Diploma Frame

Bachelor        $127.99
Master (with Hood)         $167.99
Doctorate (with Hood)†      $181.99

P A C K A G E  4  -  E S S E N T I A L S  G R A D  P A C K

$39.99
$79.99

$122.99
$15.95
$59.00
$11.99
$34.99

$9.99

BUY ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY
Windsor Lithograph Diploma Frame*
Windsor Medallion Diploma Frame*
Classic Embossed Diploma Frame*
Windsor Doctoral Diploma Frame**
Diploma Frame Shipping

*Fits 8.5x11” diploma   **Fits 11x14” diploma

$199.99
$159.99
$139.99
$164.99

$15.00

C O N G R A T S
C L A S S  O F  2 0 1 9 !

You may order your APU Announcements anytime. 
Please allow 2-3 weeks for completion.

Pre-order Commencement DVDs at www.bookstore.apu.edu.

†Does not include APU Graduation Sash

†Does not include APU Graduation Sash

$ 2 0 +  S A V I N G S$ 2 5 +  S A V I N G S

$ 1 5 +  S A V I N G S

Pre-ordered regalia will be available for pick-up at the 
University Bookstore beginning Apr. 29, 2019.

For questions please email capandgown@apu.edu.


