

## CONGRATULATIONS GRADUATES!



HERFF JONES.

FIND EVERTYTHING YOU NEED FOR COMMENCEMENT AT GRAD FEST.

**Order online.** herff.ly/apu



## ORDER A CONVENIENT GRAD PACK AT GRAD FEST!

February 20 & 21, 10am - 6pm • University Bookstore

PACKAGE 1 - WIND Cap, Gown, APU Seal Ta APU Graduation Sash 25 APU Personalized A Windsor Lithograph Dip	assel nnouncements	RAD PACK S25+ SAVINGS	PACKAGE 2 - WINDSO Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tass APU Graduation Sash 25 APU Personalized Anno Windsor Medallion Diplom	sel \$20+ SAVINGS
Bachelor Master (with Hood) PACKAGE 3 - CLAS	\$307.99 \$347.99 Sig grad pag	A rest of a child a line rest of a child a chi	Bachelor Master (with Hood) Doctorate (with Hood) <sup>†</sup> <sup>†</sup> Does not include APU Graduatic	
PACKAGE 3 - CLASSIC GRAD PACK Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel APU Graduation Sash 25 APU Personalized Announcements Classic Embossed Diploma Frame		PACKAGE 4 - ESSENTIALS GRAD PACK Cap, Gown, APU Seal Tassel APU Graduation Sash 25 APU Personalized Announcements No Diploma Frame		
Bachelor Master (with Hood)	\$257.99 \$297.99	Ar and the former of the forme	Bachelor Master (with Hood) Doctorate (with Hood) <sup>†</sup> †Does not include APU Graduation	\$127.99 \$167.99 \$181.99 on Sash

These prices are good only at Grad Fest. Tax not included. Visa, MC, Discover and AMEX accepted. No cash or check sales accepted. Cap and gown are not distributed at event.

PLEASE NOTE: Receipt of cap and gown apparel does not guarantee clearance to participate in commencement.

## BUY ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY

Bachelor Gown with Cap & APU Seal Tassel	\$39.99
Master Gown/Hood with Cap & APU Seal Tassel	\$79.99
Doctor Gown/Hood with Cap & APU Seal Tassel	\$122.99
Cap and Gown Shipping	\$15.95
25 APU Personalized Announcements	\$59.00
Announcement Shipping	\$11.99
APU Graduation Sash	\$34.99
APU Seal Tassel	\$9.99

You may order your APU Announcements anytime. Please allow 2-3 weeks for completion.

Pre-order Commencement DVDs at www.bookstore.apu.edu.

Windsor Lithograph Diploma Frame*	\$199.99
Windsor Medallion Diploma Frame*	\$159.99
Classic Embossed Diploma Frame*	\$139.99
Windsor Doctoral Diploma Frame**	\$164.99
Diploma Frame Shipping	\$15.00
*Fits 8.5x11" diploma    **Fits 11x14" diploma	

Pre-ordered regalia will be available for pick-up at the University Bookstore beginning Apr. 29, 2019.

For questions please email capandgown@apu.edu.